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FORVIA SE
ISIN:  FR0000121147

Overview

2024/07/26 17:44:59
Price

10.64 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

1.24% (0.13)

FR0000121147
FRVIA

Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
EUR
Automotive
Stock

2,076 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

10.53 EUR (200)
10.64 EUR (389)
10.415 EUR
10.80 EUR
10.415 EUR
10.51 EUR
10.692423 EUR
32,311
345,483.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/24 ==
2024/07/24 )
2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 2
2024/07/09 =

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=58179569,158756019
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000121147&ID_NOTATION=325477166
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000121147&ID_NOTATION=325477166
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b97b7fe69af2681d09d902cda5b9d5688638314fe5a612642de0ea342c5f5d3&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7f4a5bbc2f4c12c9f&time=1722191118&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=05a8d4a43275372e832527961a5e674bc934a155dabf19fa0be21efc2dfe03f5&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=65038c2720bcb6c4c&time=1722191118&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=131a450a4b582a927bc5122e218ddd6c7d1b2e0008e7723d1d3b39d30e3c95b7&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c1a2a3d68feba2f6a&time=1722191118&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=06222d6edd08fe7641ec7a09ffc6999c2b38933bc8d195a76400c0610f7ff141&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d78fde07634e56061&time=1722191118&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2859823e3f0d67bd5fff0d4a7b09ce478f4424487e6ca4a2c50809a591b8c53a&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=977ac120dc7f61a32&time=1722191118&tool=RSC

FORVIA SE

Details

2024/07/26 17:44:59

Price
10.64 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

1.24% (0.13)

ISIN FR0000121147
Symbol FRVIA
Exchange Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security Stock
type
Market cap 2,076 EUR
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 10.53 EUR (200)
Ask (Ask size) 10.64 EUR (389)
Open 10.415 EUR
High 10.80 EUR
Low 10.415 EUR
Close (prev. day) 10.51 EUR
VWAP 10.692423 EUR
Volume (pcs) 32,311
Trading volume 345,483.00
Number of trades 151
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -33.50% -56.29% -71.42%
Perf (abs.) -5.36 -13.70 -26.59
Beta 1.67 1.64 1.89
Volatility 49.29 46.53 54.14
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:24
07/26

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
07/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:01
07/26

Munich 2024/ 08:19
07/26

Price

10.62 EUR

10.565 EUR

10.52 EUR

10.515 EUR

10.59 EUR (40,141
11.22 EUR (42,499
13.42 EUR (49,627
16.12 EUR (44,816
21.15 EUR (2024/01/02
9.98 EUR (2024/07/25
24.11 EUR (2023/07/27
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
9.98 EUR (2024/07/25)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.00 4
0.02 16
0.00 10
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=325477166
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358201982
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52409832
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3711919
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11586356

FORVIA SE

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/19

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

17:30

09:28

19:25

17:37

19:03

17:44

08:10

08:08

10.6125 EUR 0.00

10.665 EUR

12.00 USD

10.535 EUR

10.25 EUR

10.64 EUR

10.41 EUR

10.44 EUR

0.00

0.03

10.04

0.00

0.35

0.00

0.00

2,449

151
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813277
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813277
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1942007
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31423934
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45418
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=325477167
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=325477167
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2012631

FORVIA SE

Company profile

Company Logo

~ORVIA

Inspiring mobility

Contact Details
FORVIA SE

23-27 Avenue des Champs-Pierreux - 92000
Nanterre

Telefon: +33-1-72-36-70-00
Fax: +33-1-72-36-70-07
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Patrick Koller

Christophe
Schmitt

Christopher
Mokwa

Jean-Pierre
Sounillac
Jill Greene
Marc Maillet

Olivier Durand

Thorsten
Muschal

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Michel de
Rosen

Michael Bolle

Daniel
Bernardino

Denis Mercier

Emmanuel
Pioche

Esther Gaide

Jean-Bernard
Levy

Judith Curran
Judy Curran
Nicolas Peter
Odile

Desforges

Penelope
Herscher

Robert Peugeot

Valérie Landon

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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